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General Agencies FOR THE WEEK ENDING
Combined Health/Life July 29, 2018
Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $114,000 37
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $80,999 31
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $67,558 38
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $44,316 6
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $39,984 5
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $37,410 28
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $31,056 8
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $27,168 10
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $24,099 9
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $18,264 1
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $16,162 6
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $15,649 4
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $15,456 13
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $14,616 3
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $14,316 7
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $13,686 10
AMAC Senior Resources Network $13,284 5
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $13,104 3
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $12,828 4
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $11,891 9
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $11,736 2
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $11,436 2
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $10,392 5
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $10,344 3
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $10,080 2
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $9,987 2
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $9,408 7
Warner, Russell G. llI Agency of Terry Warner $9,240 1
Cortes, Julio C. Cortes Insurance Agency $9,216 1
Smith, Robert J. New World Associates, Inc. $8,940 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $8,832 2
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $8,277 3
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $8,100 8
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $8,064 5
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $8,016 2
Travis, Ann V. Travis Insurance Agency $7,968 2
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $7,680 3
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $7,140 1
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $7,116 1
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $7,080 3
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $6,492 2
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $6,108 5
Sasso, Ricky M. Sasso Insurance Agency $6,012 1
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. Lepage Insurance Agency $5,832 1
Peltz, Arnold Peltz Insurance Agency $5,724 2
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $5,724 1
Palmer, Casey V. Palmer Insurance Agency $5,649 1
Chacon Financial Group $5,316 2
Capital Insurance Agency, Inc. $5,100 2
Medicare Insurance Agency of Florida $5,100 2
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Plans Plus, Ltd.
Informed Choice, LLC
Wyllie, Charles W.
Cancio, Maria
Martinez, Bett L.
Clark, John W.

Dega, Brigett L.
Newcombe, Michael G.
Loeb, Robert S.
Rapini, Duane M.
Daley, Michael A.
Fingeret, Benjamin W.
Holmquist, James A.
Longo, Wendy L.
Mankamyer, Mary
Adelson, Andy G.
Marra, Jason A.
Holeve, Bernard B.
Rosen, Ricky E.
Joiner, Clifton T.
Nickel, Roger T.
McNerney, Dan S.
Burke, April L.
Vickers, Jordan

Long Island Health Plans, Inc.
Vertich, Mark
Siddique, Nayeem M.
Spire, Brian W.

West, Douglas J.

De France, Linda J.
Stevens, Mike
Remoza, Inc.

James M. Gray, Inc.
Hall, Douglas
Roberts, Michael S.
Thousand, Kathy
Klein, Stuart B.
Kooyman, Judith R.
Boiter, David J.
Pekala, David C.
Primack, Neil E.

Still, Robert

Borde, Corrie
Graham, Carter
Enns, Henry
Agencyrm, LLC

Medicare Health Benefits, Inc.

Moore, Joseph P.
Balogh, Christian J.
Carran, John S.

Dixon, Beverly

Dover, Kevin

Health Care Advocates, LLC
Levi, Baruch

Miller, Robert E.
Skolnick, Hal S.
Wilgus, Allison M.
Carrollwood Insurance
Johnson, Ronald
Finken, Mark E.

Wyllie Insurance Agency
Cancio Insurance Agency
Martinez Insurance Agency

Senior Solutions Insurance Agency

Dega Insurance Agency
Newcombe Insurance Agency
Westchester Benefit Group, Inc.
Rapini Insurance Agency

Daley Insurance Agency
Fingeret Insurance Agency
Holmquist Insurance Agency
Longo Insurance Agency
Mankamyer Insurance Agency
Adelson Insurance Agency

First Family Insurance Company
Holeve Insurance Agency
Rosen Insurance Agency

Joiner & Joiner, LLC.

Nickel Insurance Agency
McNerney Insurance Agency
Burke Insurance Agency
Vickers Insurance Agency

Vertich Insurance Agency
Siddique Insurance Agency
Spire Insurance Agency

West Insurance Agency

De France Insurance Agency
Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc.

Hall Insurance Agency
Roberts Insurance Agency
Thousand Insurance Agency
Klein Insurance Agency
Kooyman Insurance Agency
Boiter Insurance Agency
Pekala Insurance Agency
Primack Insurance Agency
Still Insurance Agency
Borde & Associates, PA
Shoreline Financial

Enns Insurance Agency

Moore Insurance Agency
Balogh Insurance Agency
Carran Insurance Agency
Dixon Insurance Agency
Dover Insurance Agency

Levi Insurance Agency
Miller Insurance Agency
Skolnick Insurance Agency
Wilgus Insurance Agency

Johnson Insurance Agency
Merit Insurance Services, Inc.

$4,956
$4,776
$4,644
$4,572
$4,572
$4,434
$4,296
$4,284
$4,212
$4,080
$3,966
$3,696
$3,696
$3,696
$3,672
$3,648
$3,648
$3,612
$3,612
$3,516
$3,480
$3,432
$3,396
$3,396
$3,312
$3,300
$3,276
$3,228
$3,228
$3,180
$3,163
$3,107
$3,060
$3,024
$3,024
$2,988
$2,868
$2,856
$2,845
$2,796
$2,796
$2,796
$2,748
$2,748
$2,664
$2,640
$2,640
$2,629
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,568
$2,568
$2,544
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Combined Health/Life July 29, 2018

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)
Stevens, Ray $29,808 Ahlbum, Tim $20,256

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $18,264

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)
Sachs, Kerry $10,668

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Holzman, Robert $9,864 Chapman, Kevin $6,684
Warner, Russell G. IlI $9,240 Gratzon, Peter $6,660
Cortes, Julio C. $9,216 Stevens, Jason $6,192
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $9,096 Savage, Gina $6,108
Smith, Robert J. $8,940 Rosati, Lisa $6,048
Rosenberg, Eric $8,628 Dignoti, Dean S. $6,012
O'Reilly, Kathleen S. $8,424 Carvo, Andrew M. $5,844
Haass, David $7,563 Caravousanos, George J. Jr. $5,832
Biederman, Julie $7,488 Sakharoff, Richard D. $5,724
Schrupp, Billy L. $7,260 Palmer, Casey V. $5,649
Alvarez, Carmen M. $7,236 Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $5,592
Gilbert, Brian $7,140 Douglas, Bonnie R. $5,424
Hirsch, Susan J. $7,116 Gauldin, Brian K. $5,364
Worrell, Jacob M. $7,068 DeWalt, Geri B. $5,172
Graham, William C. $6,708

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
Peltz, Jesse S. $4,956 Longo, Wendy L. $3,696
Wyllie, Charles W. $4,644 Mankamyer, Mary $3,672
Abbatiello, Vincent $4,620 Adelson, Andy G. $3,648
Cancio, Maria $4,572 Caprio, Joseph $3,648
Martinez, Bett L. $4,572 Holeve, Bernard B. $3,612
Bryant, Larry W. $4,296 Solodkin, Jason M. $3,612
MacDonald, Stewart A. $4,296 Sperling, Philip S. $3,612
Aug, Tanya $4,284 Dega, Brigett L. $3,516
Newcombe, Michael G. $4,284 Joiner, Clifton T. $3,516
Loeb, Robert S. $4,212 Sam, Catherine M. $3,480
Mager, Alexander M. $4,211 Wilson, Erik S. $3,480
Maisto, Stephen $4,140 Mangini, Rosemary $3,468
Valdes, Jorge A. $4,044 Cochran, John T. $3,432
Cortes, Viviana J. $3,936 Coules, George $3,432
Brown, Richard A. $3,888 Vickers, Jordan $3,396
Aarons, Neill $3,852 Bechtold, Edward H. llI $3,300
Armstrong, Melinda L. $3,804 Plasencia, Enrique $3,300
Gold, Matthew $3,792 Vertich, Mark $3,300
Preuss, Diane J. $3,792 Montrevil, Martina $3,276
Stevens, Sandra K. $3,768 Soto, Tavio M. $3,228
Cooper, Natalie L. $3,732 Lucas, Richard $3,216
Holmquist, James A. $3,696 Westfall, Edward B. $3,204
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De France, Linda J. $3,180 Still, Robert $2,796
Olson, Landon $3,060 Reese, Karen A. $2,758
Aiello, Marie $3,024 Borde, Corrie $2,748
Gumora, Helene $3,024 Enns, Henry W. $2,664
Hall, Douglas $3,024 Adler, Barry $2,652
Mallon, Thomas $3,024 Moore, Joseph P. $2,629
Roberts, Michael S. $3,024 Balogh, Christian J. $2,628
Bowman, Marybeth $2,988 Bowen, Paul G. Sr. $2,628
Santana, Seth X. $2,988 Dickey, Harold D. $2,628
Struck, Dena L. $2,988 Dixon, Beverly $2,628
Thousand, Kathy $2,988 Dover, Kevin $2,628
Jennings, Christopher G. $2,868 Gintel, Jay R. $2,628
Klein, Stuart B. $2,868 Idaspe, Anthony $2,628
Lissarrague, Vidal $2,868 Keating, Gizella $2,628
Singer, Arlene C. $2,868 Lagamma, Vincent J. $2,628
Wacks, Edward A. $2,868 Levi, Baruch $2,628
Berthiaume, Zina $2,856 Ripoll, Glenn A. $2,628
Kooyman, Judith R. $2,856 Skolnick, Hal S. $2,628
Heller, Lee $2,845 Wilgus, Allison M. $2,628
Carter, Julie K. $2,844 Cafone, Louis $2,592
Litwin, Charlene E. $2,796 Johnson, Ronald $2,568
Pekala, David $2,796 Valery, Douglas M. $2,568

Stern, Mindy S. $2,796



	GA Combined 7.29.18
	WA Combined 7.29.18

